SUNDAY MENU

BREAKFAST
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Gluten Free Available

Bacon Bap O0®@
(Add an egg for £1)

Sausage Bap @0©®®
(Add an egg for £1)

Breakfast Bap @00@®

Bacon, sausage, egg & hash brown

Veggie Breakfast 00000

2x veggie sausages, 1x egg, 1x hash brown, tomato,
mushroom & beans with toast or fried bread

Homeleigh All Day Breakfast @0@®®

1x egg, 2 x smoked bacon, 1x sausage, 1x hash brown,
tomato, mushroom & beans with toast or fried bread

Hungry Gardener Breakfast @00 ®O

Jumbo all day breakfast including 2 x eggs, 2 x smoked bacon,
2 x sausages, 2 x hash browns, tomato, mushroom, black pudding,
beans with 2 x toast & fried bread or just toast

Extra Breakfast Items are available for a small charge

CHILDREN’S CHOICE

£5.50

£5.95

£6.75

£9.45

£9.95

£13.45

©0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Mini Breaded Chicken Fillets @®

Served with chips & beans or peas

Cod Bites @®0@EOE®®

Served with chips & beans or peas

Mac & Cheese 0006®

Served with one piece of garlic bread

Sandwich (Gluten Free bread available) 900
Ham, Cheese or Tuna Mayonnaise

Homeleigh Garden Centre Ltd,
Stratton, Bude, Cornwall,
www.homeleigh.co.uk

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£3.50

JACKET POTATO
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All served with a side salad garnish.

Cheese 00 £7.95
Baked Beans 0@ £7.95
Coleslaw 00000 £7.95
Tuna Mayo 00000 £8.95
Homemade Chilli @ £9.95
(Add Cheese for £1)

SANDWICH I TOASTIE

All served with a side salad garnish & crisps

Gluten Free bread available

Cheese & Red Onion 00® £6.45
Cheese & Tomato @0 ® £6.45
Ham & Cheese ©0® £6.95
Brie & Cranberry ©0® £6.95
Tuna Mayo 600600060 £6.95
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry @0® £7.95
Prawn in Marie Rose ©00000 £7.95
Fish Finger Sandwich ©0© £7.95
Have any of the above as a Panini for an extra £2
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If you have any dietary requirements please ask
a member of staff. We are an open kitchen and
cannot guarantee food is gluten free.

We use Heinz beans which are gluten free.

O Celery ® Molluscs

@ Cereals Containing Gluten @© Mustard

© Crustaceans @ Nuts

O Eggs @ Peanuts

O Fish @ Sesame Seeds
O Lupin ® Soya

O Milk @ Sulphur Dioxide

o . @ outlined number indicates may
VEgetanan contain or prepared along with

\ J
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COLD DRINKS
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Milkshake (chocolate, banana or strawberry)
Deluxe Milkshake (includes cream & flake)
Glass of Milk

Mineral Water

Folkington’s

Wine Red, white (187ml)

Korev Lager (ooml)

Cornish Cider soomi)

Prosecco @oom!)

Cornish Ale s00ml)

Luscombe

Kid’s Juice

Bottled Drinks (Coke / Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite Zero)

£3.60
£4.49
£1.49
£1.79
£3.15
£4.50
£4.99
£4.99
£4.95
£4.99
£3.15
£1.50
£3.15

HOT DRINKS
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Decaff tea & coffee available
Soya & oat milk available

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

Served with cream, marshmallows & flake

Flat White Coffee

Mocha

Pot of Tea (per person)

Fruit Tea (see selection box on counter)
Earl Grey

Babyccino

£3.15
£2.75
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.95

£2.95
£3.50
£2.25
£2.75
£2.55
£1.95



